(@)’

118812
118870
119339
119458
119494
119494
119494
119496
119943
119943
119943
119943
120315
120315
120351
120367
120640
200083
200159
2001461
200162
200163
200164
200167
2001468
200169
200174
200179
200186
200190
200192
200192
200198
200201
200202
200203
200204
200204
200204
200204
200206
200206
200208
2002464
200269
200278
200279
200280
200283
200291
200291
200221
200291
200292
200293
200294
200295
200297
2002%7%
200350
200365
200346
200367
2003677
2003867
2003467
200348
200416
200417
2004446
200646
200648
200649
200650
200654
2006546
2004658
200659
200661
2004661
200661
200662
200664

mmmm
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MONDAY, JULY 29, 1991, CONTINUED

REYNOLDS MD, FRED A
ALMED CORPORATION
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOC
FRENCH, ROY:

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC
PUBLIC SERVICE CO

EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING
REYNOLDS MD, FRED A
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
HOLIDAY INN HOLIDOME
IBM

1BM

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

TREND SCIENTIFIC INC
OKLA WATER RESOURCES
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
NATKIN SERVICE CO

E SYSTEM

ATAT

MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL
EXPRESS STORAGE
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC
MIREX CORPORATION

MIREX CORPORATION
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SRUARE INC
ADMIRAL SRUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC
SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC
OSTECOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC
WEST PUBLISHING CO
PLASTIC ENGINEERING CO
METROPOLITAN TULSA
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH
MEDICAL ARTS PRESS
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC
PANEL PUBLISHERS INC
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
NATKIN SERVICE CO
BRINKS INC

WALLING, JACK GENE
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K

U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING
SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN
KAPLAMS SCHOOL SUPPLY
VERATEX

VERATEX

VERATEX

VERATEX

COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL
KEAS, FRED

DUEA INC, GORDONA
FRENCH, ROY

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
1BM

MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER
CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS
SOONER SUPPLIES INC
SOONER SUPPLIES INC
SCIENCE PUBLISHING CO INC
BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
MIREX CORPORATION
HENRY, SIDNEY

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES.

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
MAINT.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
MAINT.
TRAINING
TRAINING
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
TRAINING

REINBURSEMT
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
SERVICES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REFUNDS

REFUNDS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OPER. SUPPLIES

MAINT.
MAINT.
SERVICE
REFUNDS

22.00
124 .50
28.50
180.00
18.00
16.56
21.60
15.85
83.76
219.15
42.00
3.71
41.97
66.48
125.00
350.00
17.28
29.03
4.51
939 .33
82.50
5.78
5.00
50.00
11.99
24.50
19.00
57.05
389.84
62.95
50.00
50.00
142.00
584 .00
78.38
163.56
237.50
218.50
285.00
209.00
66,67
66.68
325.00
269 .00
70.63
25.00
693.68
500.00
109.95
386.94
355.98
464 .33
340.50
86.29
4.73
54 .00
198.00
538.55
325.00
211.00
300.00
S5.00
1.92
4.30
1.80
3.95
7.50
60.00
50.00
274 .50
189.00
305.79
231.00
108.00
126.00
30.50
30.50
100.00
22.10
133.45
72.21
32.71
350.00




