MONDAY, J	ULY 29, 1991, CONTINUED		
110010	DEVNOLDE MD FOED A	SERVICES	22.00
118812	REYNOLDS MD, FRED A ALMED CORPORATION		124.50
118870 119339	AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOC	SERVICES	28.50
117458	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	180.00
119496	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	18.00
119496	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.		16.56
119496	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	21.60
119496	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	15.85
119943	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	83.76 219.15
119943 119943	SCOTT RICE CO INC SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	42.00
119943	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	3.71
120315	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	41.97
120315	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	66.48
120351	PUBLIC SERVICE CO		125.00
120367	EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING	SERVICES	350.00
120660 200083	REYNOLDS MD, FRED A COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	TRAVEL SUPPLIES	17.28 29.03
200159	HOLIDAY INN HOLIDOME	TRAINING	4.51
200161	IBM	SERVICE	939.33
200162	IBM	SERVICE	82.50
200163	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	5.78
200164	TREND SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	5.00
200167	OKLA WATER RESOURCES	SUPPLIES	50.00
200168	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	11.99 24.50
200169	NATKIN SERVICE CO E SYSTEM	MAINT. SERVICES	19.00
200174 200179	AT&T	SERVICES	57.05
200186	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	389.84
200190	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	MAINT.	62 <b>.</b> 95
200192	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING	50.00
200192	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING	50.00
200198	EXPRESS STORAGE	RENTALS SERVICES	142.00 584.00
200201 200202	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	78.38
500503	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	163.56
200204	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC		237.50
200204	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	218.50
200204	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	285.00
200204	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	209.00
500509	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INC	SERVICES	66.67 66.68
200206	SOUTHWEST UTILITIES INCOSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	325.00
200208 200264	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
200269	PLASTIC ENGINEERING CO	SUPPLIES	70.63
200278	METROPOLITAN TULSA	TRAINING	25.00
200279	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	REINBURSEMT	693.68
200280	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
500583	MEDICAL ARTS PRESS	SUPPLIES	109.95 386.94
	JOHNSON CONTROLS INC JOHNSON CONTROLS INC	MAINT. MAINT.	355.78
200291 E		MAINT.	464.33
200271 E		SERVICES	340.50
200292	PANEL PUBLISHERS INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
200293	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	4.73
	NATKIN SERVICE CO	MAINT.	54.00 198.00
200295	BRINKS INC WALLING, JACK GENE	SERVICES TRAVEL	538.55
200297 200299	HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	325.00
200350	U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
200365	SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN	SERVICES	300.00
200366	KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	5.00
200367	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	1.92
200367	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	4.30
200367	VERATEX	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	1.80 3.95
200367 200368	VERATEX COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SUPPLIES	7.50
200388	KEAS, FRED	REFUNDS	60.00
200417	DUCA INC, GORDONA	REFUNDS	50.00
200446	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	274.50
200646	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	189.00
200648	IBM	SERVICE	305.79
200649	MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY	SERVICE	231.00
200650 200654	SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS	SERVICE SUPPLIES	124.00
200654 200656	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES	30.50
200658	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES	30.50
200659	SCIENCE PUBLISHING CO INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	100.00
200661	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	22.10
200661	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	133.45
200661	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	72.21 32.71
200662 200664	MIREX CORPORATION HENRY, SIDNEY	SERVICE REFUNDS	350.00
E00004	Indivite allower	01700	